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Bidding Is As Easy As 1-2-3 -

(1) Go to www. mlltnnrotarycluh com to reglster view |tems bid online any’ume OFI

(2) Call an Auction Phone Line Volunteer at 905-693-8291
(3) Give them the segment number & the item number you want to bid on & ask them what the

current bid is - then increase the bid & give the operator your name & phone number.
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" TV AUCTION

Saturday, November 26th, 5:30-12 Midnight

CC 14

(4) Bid often! The on air staff will announce when the bidding on a segment is closed & a notice

will be posted on the web site.

Call 905-—6’3 8291

0: 0(} 8:12

[TEM

Landscaping Design package
Gentleman's Caddy

Camping tent

Mexican chineras

2 Cello Concert tickets

Auberge du Pommier $150 certificate
A TLC furnace service contract
Texturized Orange Tulip Print

Tickets to The Childrens Hour concerts
Dancing lessons and gift pack

\mmnnf \]fmmn

DONOR

Taylor Nursery

tastern Qutdoor Sales

Tim Horton's

Terrassa Discovery Shop
Peter Ysselstein

Jason Bangerter "Executive Chef*
Terry Rowley Mechanical Inc
Dorland Haight Galleries
Blanche Hinton

The Dance Shoppe

S Mf S Car Care

& &EﬁME NT
100
101 80
102 80
103 80
104 80
105 80
106 80
107 80
108 80
109 80

VALUE
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$120.00
$40.00
$150.00
$225.00
$295.00
$35.00
$100.00

H:12-80:24

TEM

$25 Troy's Diner certificate

2 tickets to Jory Nash concert
DVD of Bicycle races

Catered gourmet dinner for 2
Framed picture of Iris and Birds
Lennox programmable thermostat
Wall plague with sailing theme
92 inch ceiling fan

Big Shoes to Fill Print

Designer formal halter dress

Segment Sponsor

DONOR

Troy's Diner
JustMiltonFolks

Spokes & Slopes

Allison's of Milton
Delacourts

Terry Rowley Mechanical Inc
Halton Industrial Supply Ltd.
Banvil 2000

Dorland Haight Galleries
Cypress Intimate Apparel and Bridal

layio Num;w
LOT # S_G_M_ VALUE

110
111

112

113
114

4 4

0
6
447
.‘48
9

11

8“
84
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$75.00
$52.00
$200.0C
$69.0C
$199.95
$395.00
$239.00

8:24-8:36

[TEM

$25 Troy's Diner certificate
o piece bathroom set

2 theatre tickets

Golf sign wall plaque
Computer USB Flash Drive
$100 of printing services

3 light ceiling light fixture
Propane fueled Bug Zapper

Segment Sponsol

DONOR

Troy's Diner

Moen Canada

Milton Players Theatre Group
Halton Industrial Supply Ltd.
Simple Computer Solutions (SCS)
Minuteman Press

Banvil 2000

Johnston Petroleum

LOT# SE QMEHT
120

121 82
122 82
123 82
124 82
125 82
126 82
127 82

“John Pears Re/Max Really”

VALUE
$25.00
$90.00
$30.00
$79.00
$45.00

$100.00
$89.95
$440.00

1:36-1:40

TEM

Bryden's Dinner voucher for 4 people
Toronto Star Newspaper subscription
Elegant Bathroom Scale

Costume rental gift certificate

Pool Opening gift certificate

3 light ceiling. light fixture

Print of Ivy Cottage limited edition
Bulova table clock

Gardening consultation and tour

Gift box, place mats,pot pourri and candles

Segment Sponsor

DONOR

Bryden's

The Toronto Star

Tom Dusmet - BMO Nesbitt Burns
Marcucci Studios

International Trading Company
Presto Pool Products Ltd.

Banvil 2000

Dorland Haight Galleries
Branciers

Jennifer Mirosolin, Master Gardener

LOT ¢ S...E!L
130

131 83
132 83
133 83
134 83
135 83
136 83
137 83
138 83
139 83

Gallinger Ford Lingceln

VALUE
$100.00
$190.00
$125.00

$50.00
$110.00
$69.00
$89.95
$295.00
$175.00
$90.00

[TEM

Certificate for music lessons
IBM ThinkPad T-20.A Pentium 3
Landscaping Design package
Golf putter

$ 100 Certificate Milton Mall
Water cooler

5 light ceiling light fixture

7 piece bathroom set

$100 gift certificate

PC Camera

Segment Sponsor

DONOR

Ontario Academy of Music
Simple Computer Solutions (SCS)
Taylor Nursery

Apple Auto Glass

Milton Mall Shopping Centre
Classic Coolers

Banvil 2000

Moen Canada

Pasqualino Cafe and Bistro
Miltown Computer Services

Lyon's Custom Exhaust Works

LOT # iEE_E_ VALUE
140 $168.00
141 84 $399.00
142 84  $100.00
143 84 $40.00
144 84  $100.00
145 84 $55.00
146 84  $149.95
147 84  $160.00
148 84  $100.00
149 84 $27.00

The Canadian Champion, Tuesday, November 22, 2005 - BS
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. 886 Nipissing Rd., Unit 4
905-876-9991

(Thompson and Nipissing)
VISIT OUR WEBSITE YUMMYS.CA

HEALTHY FOOD - FOR LIFE

o Christmas Cakes Now Is The Time
* Puddings To Place Your
Specifications e Coffee
Order a Freshly Baked Bread | ° Muffins
& Sweet Basket for Christmas! | * Luncheons

, *11 —

It Tal(es
an Expert

Specializing in:

v Auto Body Repairs

v Complete Mechanical Repair
v Auto Body Customizing

2058 79-3644

555 Main Street East
Units #11 & 12, Milton

I L0 MOTIVE
BESTBUY

AUTO PARTS i
e N

Celed mtfnq

2nd

Anmversaryl
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Halton ' 2
Industrial Supply Ltd.

__ Line of Automotive

*n tr .4 _ 1, _- arts & Supplies
: BATFEFIIES SHANC "‘u s TOOLS
 PAINT & BODY SUPPLIES e a - - OURSELF KITS
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(905) 87311 92
FAX - 905-877-8733
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